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•	 To promote the practice of rheumatology in Southern California.

•	 To improve the education of rheumatology physicians, Advanced Practice Providers (APPs),  
and trainees on the latest and most relevant advances in rheumatic disease management.

•	 To advocate for access to quality patient care. 

OUR MISSION

WHO WE ARE

Southern California Rheumatology Society (SCRS) was founded in 1949 by Dr. Carlos Sacasa, who served as 
the first President.  A glowing line up of rheumatologists have led the organization since then, including Drs. 
Carl Pearson, George Friou, Edmund Dubois, James Klinenberg, Harold Paulus, Francisco Quismorio Jr., Swamy 
Venuturupalli, Robin Dore, Daniel Furst, Karen Marzan, Samy Metyas, Rhina Castillo, Anne Quismorio, and Karina 
Torralba. 

It initially operated with the support of the Arthritis Foundation but eventually evolved to be an independent 
501c3 non-profit organization.

•	 56,505 sq mi
•	 Population of 23,762,904
•	 700 Rheumatologists
•	 11 Rheumatology fellowships

It is our pleasure to present to you the prospectus for the SCRS for Fiscal Year 2026. Enclosed in the following 
pages are the proposed opportunities for your company and the working agendas for each event. These will be 
held at hotels in rotating locations in and around Southern California (including Los Angeles, Orange, Ventura, 
Riverside/San Bernardino and San Diego counties).  

Please fill out the application form on page 14 with your indicated choices. A name and signature will confirm 
your commitment for support.

South California by Numbers
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SCRS holds a membership of at least 700 rheumatologists from Southern California. We have also engaged 
with academic programs within Southern California to provide training in rheumatologic ultrasound, venues for 
fellows to enjoy camaraderie across programs, and forums for discussion related to career advancement. For 
each of our programs, we expect at least 90 participants – including fellows and academic faculty of at least 
eleven rheumatology divisions in Southern California (UCLA, USC, UCI, Loma Linda University, UCSD, Scripps, 
Cedars Sinai, Olive View-UCLA, CHLA, UCSD - Peds), clinical practice providers as part of large health systems 
such as Kaiser Permanente, and private practice providers (physicians and APPs). We have a very energetic panel 
of board and program committee members. The current board is comprised of:

Board President: Howard Yang, MD, RhMSUS, UCLA, Santa Monica

SCRS Program Committee: Christina Downey, MD, RhMSUS, Loma Linda University, Loma Linda | Kristal Choi, MD, 

RhMSUS, UCLA, Santa Monica | Sandy Lee, MD, Arthritis & Osteoporosis Medical Center - Monterey Park and La Palma

Member Engagement Subcommittee:

Chair of Member Communication – Amy Kehl, MD, RhMSUS, Cedars-Sinai, Los Angeles.

Chair of Digital Media and Outreach – Alexander Peck, DO, Pacific Arthritis, Santa Monica.

Scientific Subcommittee:

Chair of Research and Innovation - Courtney O’Brien, DO, RhMSUS, UCLA Simi Valley.

Chair of Education and Clinical Programs: Karla Criner, MD, RhMSUS, UCLA Torrance.

Advocacy Subcommittee:

Chair of Advocacy and Policy -  Kiana Taba, MD, Newport Beach.

Finance Subcommittee:

Chair of the Finance and Fundraising Subcommittee – Jonathan Dau, MD, RhMSUS, Hoag Hospital, Newport Beach

Fellows Advisory Subcommittee:

Chair of Fellow Engagement - Eric Liu, MD, RhMSUS, UCLA Pasadena/Burbank

Chair of Fellow Development and Mentorship - Patil Injean, DO, Kaiser Sunset.

We are managed by the Suwanee River Area Health Education Center (SRAHEC), led by Sarah Catalanotto as 
its Executive Director and Laura Moore as its Manager. SRAHEC also manages the Ultrasound School of North 
American Rheumatologists (USSONAR).

MEMBERS
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SCRS strives to engage rheumatology fellows in Southern California and support their education. One of our 
primary efforts is our annual two-day musculoskeletal ultrasound course. This has helped augment the number 
of rheumatologists trained in musculoskeletal ultrasound given the limited capacity of available training programs. 
The inaugural program was in 2022 and has grown significantly in capacity and scope annually given high demand 
and enthusiasm by both rheumatology fellows and program directors. Our disease specific symposiums (such as 
Lupus, Sjogren’s, Myositis, Scleroderma) were also well-attended by fellows and residents and were an excellent 
opportunity to learn the newest developments in these fields from true experts.

At SCRS, we also believe that the education of future rheumatologists extends beyond the teaching of medical 
science.  We have also held career fairs and invited local rheumatologists to discuss different practice settings: 
academic, private practice, and industry. Topics have further included contract review as well as the changing 
landscape of Southern California for rheumatology practices.

FELLOWS’ TRAINING PROGRAM

Over the past several years, we have held meetings every 1-3 months with agenda that include content related to 
scientific advances, updates on advocacy and practice support, and issues related to professional development, 
and personal wellness. During COVID, we adapted by launching the Teach the Teacher Professional Development 
Series which featured 10 talks by rheumatologists versed in education, leadership and faculty development. 

In 2022, SCRS started a yearly MSK-Rheum ultrasound course for all rheumatology fellows in Southern California. 
For 2024, we held highly attended symposiums about lupus and Sjogren's and presented lifetime achievement 
awards to Dr. Bevra H. Hahn and Dr. Orrin M. Troum. 

In preparation for 2026, we present to you an opportunity to engage with SCRS and its programs. We will be 
holding at least 4 quarterly meetings in the next year.

ACTIVITIES

Fellowship Programs 

UCLA David Geffen School of Medicine - Adult (UCLA)

University of Southern California/LAC+USC Medical Cent (USC)

University of California - Irvine (UCI)

Loma Linda University Health

University of California San Diego Medical Center (UCSD)

University of California San Diego Medical  Center Pediatric (UCSD)

Scripps Clinic/Scripps Green Hospital

Cedars Sinai Medical Center

Olive View/UCLA Medical Center

Children's Hospital Los Angeles (CHLA)

UCLA David Geffen School of Medicine - Pediatric (UCLA)

10

6

6

6

5

2

2

4

2

2

2

Total number  
of Fellows

40

12

6

4

26

11

9

5

4

6

5

Total Number  
FacultyInstitutions

Dr. Jennifer Grossman 

Dr. Leanna Wise

Dr. Michael Cheng

Dr. Heather Gillespie

Dr. Susan Lee

Dr. Johanna Chang

Dr. Kavita Allem

Dr. Mariko Ishimori

Dr. Emil Heinze

Dr. Michal Cidon

Dr. Deborah McCurdy

Program Directors
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$30,000 $22,000 $15,000

2 2

Diamond Ruby Emerald

Annual Corporate Membership Fee

Listing on SCRS website home page

Number of badges per quarterly 
meeting. Does not include an exhibit 
table 

Discount on exhibit table during 
Quarter 1 meeting

Verbal acknowledgment at each 
meeting

Access to Sponsor Section in the 
SCRS Newsletter for promotional 
information (Spring 2026, Summer 
2026, Fall 2026)

Opportunity to host live or zoom 
meet and greet with board, program 
committee members

Company logo included in reminder 
email; sent one week before event, 
to attendees of each of our quarterly 
meetings and special events

Allowance of link to company 
website on SCRS website regarding 
company product or disease state 
information

List of attendees to each event

Priority for product theater 
opportunities 

Exhibit table included for the May 
2026 and December 2026 meetings. 
*New inclusion for 2026

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS
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QUARTERLY MEETING OPPORTUNITIES

February 28, 2026 | Physician Meeting Agenda

*Program is subject to change

Registration & Exhibits -  Light refreshments served

Opening Remarks 
Howard Yang, MD, SCRS President

GLP-1 & SGLT2: Obesity Impact on Patient with Lupus, Rheumatoid Arthritis, & Psoriatic Arthritis
Catherine Bakewell, MD, Utah

Breakfast Product Theater 

Exhibits | Networking

Gastrointestinal Manifestations of Connective Tissue Diseases: From Microbiome to New Therapeutics
Elizabeth Volkmann, MD, UCLA 

The Silent GCA in PMR: The Challenging Clinical Cases of Giant Cell Arthritis 
Tanaz Kermani, MD, UCLA 

Sjögren Guideline: Tackling the Burning Questions of Peripheral Neuropathies in Sjögren's Disease
Dana DiRenzo, MD, University of Pennsylvania

Adjourn for lunch or PT? | Exhibits

7:00 - 7:45 AM

7:45 - 8:00 AM

8:00 - 9:00 AM

9:00 - 10:00 AM

10:00 - 10:30 AM

10:30 - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12: 30 PM

12:30 - 1:30 PM

1:30 - 3:00 PM

This conference is a joint event with the California Rheumatology Alliance (CRA). Each year, the responsibility 
of managing it is shared with the Southern California Rheumatology Society (SCRS). Becoming a corporate 
sponsor does not guarantee a table at this event. 

Quarter 1 Meeting
February 28 -  March 1, 2026
Location: TBA

Theme: Rare Presentations, Real Challenges: What Every Rheumatologist Should Know

Anticipate 200 attendees: Rheumatology fellows, private practice and academic 

rheumatologists, APPs. 190 attended last year
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Sjögren’s Corner Opportunity: Sponsor up to two hours of lecture and hands-

on instruction on the diagnosis and treatment of Sjögren’s Syndrome - $25,000

Exhibit Opportunities

•	 Exhibit fee, SCRS Corporate sponsors - $5,000

•	 Exhibit fee - $7,500

Medical Symposium or Product Theaters,  
includes an exhibit and access for 2 representatives

•	 Breakfast, 2 available - $25,000

•	 Lunch, 3 available - $25,000



February 28, 2026 | Physician Meeting Agenda, Continued

March 1, 2026 | Physician Meeting Agenda

Registration & Exhibits -  Light refreshments served

Opening Remarks 
Howard Yang, MD, SCRS President

Botox, Fillers, & Biologics: Cosmetic Procedures in Rheumatology Patients - What's Safe?
Michelle Min, UCI, Dermatology

Breakfast Product Theater 

Exhibits | Networking

Rheumatoid arthritis: New Drugs, Biomarkers, & Neuroimmune Modulation (Vagus Nerve Stimulation)
Arthur Kavanaugh, MD, UCSF

Oh Baby! Reproductive Health Guidelines Turn Five: What now?
Jinoos Yazdany, MD, UCSF

2025 ACR Guidelines for the Treatment of Extrarenal Systemic Lupus Erythematosus (SLE) 
Lennia Wise, MD, USC

Product Theater & SCRS Honorary Luncheon

Day Adjourned 

7:00 - 7:45 AM

7:45 - 8:00 AM

8:00 - 9:00 AM

9:00 - 10:00 AM

10:00 - 10:30 AM

10:30 - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12: 30 PM

12:30 - 1:30 PM

1:45 - 2:45 PM

2:45 PM

*Program is subject to change

Sjögren's Corner | Sjögren's Diagnosis 101: Hands on practice of Schirmer's & Unstimulated 
Saliva Flow 
Jennifer King, MD, PhD

Salivary Gland Ultrasound
Howard Yang, MD, RhMSUS

Private equity: What is the Future? 
Dr. Karleen Su

How to Protect Your Practice: Attorney in Action
Speaker TBA

Panel Discussion of in-patient dispensing

Fellow Job Fair

3:00 - 3:45 PM 

3:00 - 3:45 PM

3:45 - 4:30 PM

4:30 - 5:30 PM

4:30 - 5:30 PM

Afternoon Workshop
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February 28, 2026 | APP Meeting Agenda

Registration & Exhibits -  Light refreshments served

Opening Remarks 

Inflammatory Arthritis: Rheumatoid Vs Gouty Arthritis 
Dr. Glen Ehresman, USC

Breakfast Product Theater 

Exhibits | Networking

Spondyloarthropathy: AS, Ps Arthritis management & diagnosis 
Dr. Stratos Christianakis, USC

Lupus & Lupus Nephritis: Update & treatment
Dr. Sheetal Besai, UCI

Interpretation of lab in rheumatology, How I can improve my performance as an APP
Amanda Mixon, Pas, UC Health

Product Theater | Exhibits 

7:00 - 7:45 AM

7:45 - 8:00 AM

8:00 - 9:00 AM

9:00 - 10:00 AM

10:00 - 10:30 AM

10:30 - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12: 30 PM

12:30 - 1:30 PM

1:30 - 3:00 PM

Sjögren's Corner's (limit to 20 people) | Sjögren's Diagnosis 101: Hands on practice of Schirmer's 
& Unstimulated Saliva Flow 
Jennifer King, MD, PhD

Salivary Gland Ultrasound
Howard Yang, MD, RhMSUS

Private equity: What is the Future? 
Dr. Karleen Su

How to Protect Your Practice: Attorney in Action
Speaker TBA

Panel Discussion of in-patient dispensing

Fellow Job Fair

3:00 - 3:45 PM 

3:00 - 3:45 PM

3:45 - 4:30 PM

4:30 - 5:30 PM

4:30 - 5:30 PM

Afternoon Workshop
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March 1, 2026 | APP Meeting Agenda

Registration & Exhibits -  Light refreshments served

Opening Remarks 
Howard Yang, MD, SCRS President

Dermatology in Rheum clinic
Dr. Binh Ngo, USC

Breakfast Product Theater 

Exhibits | Networking

Scleroderma | Raynaud's | ILD 
Dr. Francesco Boin, Cedars

Polymyositis | Dermatomyositis 
Dr. Sharon Bae, UCLA

Challenging cases & picture diagnosis in Rheum Clinic 
Dr. Samy Metyas, USC

Product Theater & SCRS Honorary Luncheon

Day Adjourned 

7:00 - 7:45 AM

7:45 - 8:00 AM

8:00 - 9:00 AM

9:00 - 10:00 AM

10:00 - 10:30 AM

10:30 - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12: 30 PM

12:30 - 1:30 PM

1:45 - 2:45 PM

2:45 PM
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Quarter 2 Meeting
May 23, 2026 
Location: Hilton Los Angeles Culver City

Theme: Crossroads of Care: Navigating Medication Strategies in Spondyloarthritis 

Across Specialties

Registration & Exhibits -  Light refreshments served

Opening Remarks 
Howard Yang, MD

TNFi, IL-17i, or JAKi? Navigating First-Line and Beyond in Axial Spondyloarthritis 
Lianne Gensler, MD | Professor of Medicine, UCSF  

Exhibits - Networking - Posters

Breakfast Product Theater

Exhibits - Networking - Posters

Biologic Drug Level and Combining Biologics in IBD: When, How and For Whom.  
Jenny Sauk, MD | Associate Professor of Medicine, UCLA Director of UCLA Center of Inflammatory 
Bowel Disease

Uveitis – Multidisciplinary Considerations  
Edmound Tshui, MD | Associate Professor of Ophthalmology, UCLA 

Exhibits - Networking - Posters

When It’s Not Psoriasis: Clues to Diagnose Mimics in Complex Skin Disease
April Armstrong, MD, MPH | Professor of Dermatology, UCLA 

Shared Decision-Making in PsA: Weighing Joint, Skin, and Patient Priorities
Michale Weisman, MD | Cedars-Sinai 

Exhibits - Networking - Posters

Lunch Produect Theater

Poster Awards & Closing Remarks 
Howard Yang, MD

6:45 - 7:30 AM

7:30 - 7:35 AM

7:35 - 8:20 AM

8:20 - 8:30 AM

8:30 - 9:30 AM

9:30 - 9:45 AM

9:45 - 10:30 AM

10:30 - 11:15 AM

11:15 - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:15 PM

12:15 - 1:00 PM

1:00 - 1:15 PM

1:15 - 2:15 PM

2:15 - 2:30 PM

*Program is subject to change

Medical Symposium or Product Theater (Breakfast) + Exhibit with 2 representatives
•	 $15,000

Medical Symposium or Product Theater (Lunch) + Exhibit with 2 representatives
•	 $20,000

Exhibit with 2 representatives 
•	 $2,000

May 23, 2026 | Agenda
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*Program is subject to change

October 3, 2026 | Day 1 Agenda

Breakfast

Introduction and Opening Remarks 

Principles of Musculoskeletal Ultrasound, and Basic Machine Settings

SonoAnatomy of the Hand & Wrist | US in RA, PSA, and Jaccouds Arthropathyin SLE

Hands on Scanning: Hand & Wrist

Break 

SonoAnatomy of the Elbow | US in RA, PsA, and common soft tissue disorders 

Hands-on Scanning: Elbow

Break 

SonoAnatomy of the Shoulder | US PMR and common shoulder disorders

Hands-on Scanning: Shoulder

Lunch Product Theater

SonoAnatomy of the Knee | US in crystal arthropathies

Hands-on Scanning: Knee

Break

SonoAnatomy of the Hip | US in PMR and other common hip disorders

Hands-on Scanning: Hip

SonoAnatomy of the Foot & Ankle US in crystal arthropathies, PsA and common soft tissue disorders

Hands-on Scanning: Ankle

Break

7:00 - 7:50 AM

7:50 - 8:00 AM

8:00 - 8:20 AM

8:20 - 8:50 AM

8:50 - 9:50 AM

9:50 - 10:05 AM

10:05 - 10:35 AM

10:35 - 11:20 AM

11:20 - 11:30 AM

11:30 - 12:00 PM

12:00 - 12:45 PM

12:50 - 1:50 PM

2:00 - 2:30 PM

2:30 - 3:15 PM

3:15 - 3:30 PM

3:30 - 4:00 PM

4:00 - 4:30 PM

4:30 - 5:00 PM

5:00 - 5:45 PM

5:45 - 6:00 PM

Quarter 3 Meeting
October 3 - 4, 2026 (Two day event) 
Location: Anaheim, California

Theme: Basic - Intermediate Musculoskeletal Ultrasound. This Ultrasound Course is 

for fellows. (40 -50 fellows with 20 rheumatological healthcare)

11

Day 1 Lunch Medical Symposium or Product Theater + 
Exhibit with 2 representatives
•	 $25,000

Day 1 Dinner Medical Symposium or Product Theater + 
Exhibit with 2 representatives
•	 $25,000

Day 2 Lunch Medical Symposium or Product Theater + 
Exhibit with 2 representatives
•	 $25,000

Exhibit for 2 representatives for 2 days
•	 Corporate Sponsor - $2,500
•	 Non-corporate Sponsor - $4,000

Sjögren’s Corner Opportunity: Sponsor up to two hours of lecture and hands-

on instruction on the diagnosis and treatment of Sjögren’s Syndrome - $25,000

Fellow Education Opportunity: $12,500 
Opportunity to present 30 minutes of 
education to fellows on Medicare and 
billing, 2 slots available.



October 4, 2026 | Day 2 Agenda

Breakfast

Opening Remarks

Fellow Education: Coding 101 

Sjogren’s Corner: Diagnosis of Sjogren’s disease with Schirmer’s, Saliva Flow, 
and Salivary Gland ultrasound 

Hands-on Scanning: Sjogren Patients

Break

Ultrasound Guided Joint and Soft Tissue Injections

Hands-on Scanning: Ultrasound in Procedure Guidance

Break

Pediatric Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Overview

Hands-on Scanning: Pediatric Patients

Break 

Lunch Product Theater

Approach to RA US evaluation: Which scoring system to use

Psoriatic Arthritis Ultrasound: Enthesitis, Dactylitis, Nails 

Crystal Arthropathies: DECT vs Ultrasound 

Hands-on Scanning with patients 

Break

Lupus US - Jaccouds arthropathy and Tenosynovial inflammation

PMR US – When to use MRI vs Ultrasound

Hands-on Scanning with patients

Test your knowledge: Review Questions

RhMSUS Certification Requirement and Q&A 

6:30 - 7:15 AM 

7:20 - 7:30 AM

7:30 - 8:00 AM

8:00 - 8:30 AM

8:30 - 9:15 AM

9:15 - 9:30 AM

9:30 - 10:00 AM

10:00 - 10:45 AM

10:45 - 11:00 AM

11:15 - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:15 PM

12:15 - 12:30 PM

12:30 - 1:30 PM

1:30 - 1:45 PM

1:45 - 2:00 PM

2:00 - 2:15 PM

2:15 - 3:00 PM

3:00 - 3:15 PM

3:15 - 3:30 PM

3:30 - 3:45 PM

3:45 - 4:30 PM

4:30 - 5:00 PM

5:00 - 5:30 PM
*Program is subject to change

October 3, 2026 | Day 1 Agenda Continuing 

Fellow Education: Medicare A, B, and D

Dinner Product Theater

Casino Night: SCRS members, let's get to know the fellows!

6:00 - 6:30 PM

6:30 - 7:30 PM

7:30 - 9:30 PM
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*Program is subject to change

Medical Symposium or Product Theater (Breakfast) + Exhibit with 2 representatives
•	 $15,000

Medical Symposium or Product Theater (Lunch) + Exhibit with 2 representatives
•	 $20,000

Exhibit with 2 representatives
•	 $2,000

December 12, 2026 | Agenda

Registration & Exhibits -  Light refreshments served

Opening Remarks 
Howard Yang, MD

Seeing Inflammation: Ultrasound, MRI, and PET in Giant Cell Arteritis 
TBA

Exhibits - Networking - Posters

Breakfast Product Theater

Exhibits - Networking - Posters

Vasculitis vs. Vasculopathy: How to Avoid Misdiagnosis 
TBA

Mononeuritis Multiplex and More: The Neurologic Spectrum of Vasculitis
Perry Shieh, UCLA Neurology

Exhibits - Networking - Posters

From Purpura to Ulcers: Skin Clues in Systemic Vasculitis
Michelle Min, MD | Assistant Professor of Dermatology, UCI

Balancing Remission and Relapse: Maintenance Strategies That Work For ANCA Associated Vasculitis 
Tanaz A. Kermani, MD | Associate Professor of Rheumatology, UCLA

Exhibits - Networking - Posters

Lunch Product Theater

Poster Awards & Closing Remarks  
Howard Yang, MD

6:45 - 7:30 AM

7:30 - 7:35 AM

7:35 - 8:20 AM

8:20 - 8:30 AM

8:30 - 9:30 AM

9:30 - 9:45 AM

9:45 - 10:30 AM

10:30 - 11:15 AM

11:15 - 10:30 AM 
 

11:30 AM - 12:15 PM

12:15 - 1:00 PM 

1:00 - 1:15 PM

1:15 - 2:15 PM

2:15 - 2:30 PM

Quarter 4 Meeting
December 12, 2026 
Location: Hilton Los Angeles Culver City

Theme: Vessels in Crisis: Cutting-Edge Advances in Vasculitis Diagnosis and Management
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APPLICATION FORM
Corporate Sponsorship

Diamond - $30,000 Emerald - $15,000Ruby - $22,000

Quarterly Meeting Opportunities

Business name that should be used in all advertisement: 

Contact information

•	 Name:

•	 Phone Number:

•	 Email:

Signer title:Signer Name:

Sign here:
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Quarter 1:  February 28 - March 1, 2026

Sjögren’s Corner Opportunity: Sponsor up to two hours of lecture and hands-on instruction on the diagnosis and 

treatment of Sjögren’s Syndrome - $25,000

Exhibit Opportunities

Exhibit SCRS Corporate sponsors - $5,000

Exhibit - $7,500

Medical Symposium or Product Theaters,  
includes an exhibit and access for 2 representatives

Breakfast, 2 available - $25,000

Lunch, 3 available - $25,000

Quarter 2: May 23, 2026

Medical Symposium or Product Theater (Breakfast) + Exhibit with 2 representatives -$15,000

Medical Symposium or Product Theater (Lunch) + Exhibit with 2 representatives - $20,000

Exhibit with 2 representatives - $2,000

Quarter 3: October 3 - 4, 2026

Day 1 Lunch Medical Symposium or Product 
Theater + Exhibit with 2 representatives - $25,000

Day 1 Dinner Medical Symposium or Product 
Theater + Exhibit with 2 representatives - $25,000 

Fellow Education Opportunity - $12,500

Day 2 Lunch Medical Symposium or Product  
Theater + Exhibit with 2 representatives - $25,000

Exhibit for 2 representatives for 2 days
Corporate Sponsor - $2,500
Non-corporate Sponsor - $4,000

Sjögren’s Corner Opportunity: Sponsor up to two hours of lecture and hands-on instruction on the diagnosis and 

treatment of Sjögren’s Syndrome - $25,000

Quarter 4: December 12, 2026

Medical Symposium or Product Theater (Breakfast) + Exhibit with 2 representative - $15,000

Medical Symposium or Product Theater (Lunch) + Exhibit with 2 representative - $20,000

Exhibit with 2 representatives - $2,000



THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION. 

YOU CAN REACH OUT TO US FOR 
 ANY FURTHER INFORMATION AT  

 
SCRS@SRAHEC.ORG

(386) 462-1551




